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Trevor Lam
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Immediate Past Chair
Chair, Strategic Leadership Committee;
Member, Professional Development Committee

Moon Kua
Director, Threesixty Cost Management Pte Ltd
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Member, Strategic Leadership Committee
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Co-Chair, Professional Development Committee;
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Joanna Seetoh
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Honorary Secretary
Co-Chair, Professional Development Committee
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Associate Director, Cairnhill Law LLC
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Assistant Honorary Treasurer
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Council Member
Co-Chair, International Relations
Committee;

Member, Social Media Engagement &
Thought Leadership Committees

Anil Changaroth
Co Head ESG Practice & Partner ADR Practice,
RHTLaw Asia LLP
anil.c@rhtlawasia.com

Council Member
Chair, Thought Leadership Committee
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Kelvin Teo
Director, Drew & Napier LLC
kelvin.teo@drewnapier.com

*Council Member
Member, Publications Committees

Daniel Ho
Local Principal, Baker McKenzie.Wong & Leow
Daniel.Ho@bakermckenzie.com

Council Member
Chair, Publications Committee

Chris Rudland
Director, Accuracy
chris.rudland@accuracy.com

Council Member
Chair, External Relations/Outreach
Committee;

Member, Social & Networking & Thought

Leadership Committees

Adrian Wong
Director, Head of Projects,
Herbert Smith Freehills Prolegis
Adrian.Wong@hsf.com

*Council Member
Member, Publications Committee

Justin Tan

justin.tiw@gmail.com

*Co-opted onto Council WEF 12 September 2024
pursuant to Section 8.2 of the SCL(S) Constitution
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Council Member
Chair, Social Media Engagement
Committee;

Member, Professional Development

Committee
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Lesley Tan
Partner, WongPartnership LLP
lesley.tan@wongpartnership.com

*Council Member
Member, Thought Leadership &
External Relations/Outreach
Committees

Damien Xing
Senior Lecturer, National University of
Singapore

dxing@nus.edu.sg



